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r— BHHA N0 BOKANAM

BHHA BYTbINKAMH

WUrPUCTOE BUHO mMnorop B PO30OBLIE BUHA mnorop B
Valdo Origine brut Cune Rosado Spain
Bansao Opuaxmne Bpiot 150 380 Kyne Pocono Puoxa Mcnanus 150 2016 350
BEJILIE BUHA KPACHbIE BUHA
#For You Burnier - 282 #For Me Burnier - 227
[na Teba BiopHee 150 2016 290 [na Mena bropHee 150 2016 290
Priara Pinot Grigio Pradio Italia ‘Wastend Estate Poker Foce Shiroz Australia
Mpuapa Muuo Mpuaxo Mpaguo Mranua 150 2014 380 Becrenp Scrent Mokep Peiic LUupaz Asctpanms 150 2016 350
Toucas Vinho Verde LUA CHEIA Portugal MASTRO Rossa Mastroberarding ltalia
Tokaw Buneo Bepge Nya Les Mopryranus 150 2016 290 Macrpo Pocco MacrpobepHanpmto Mranus 150 2016 450
Santa Digna Sauvignon Blanc Reserva Torres Chile Viea Real Crianza, Riojo DOCa
Canra [lurna Cosunbon bnan Pecepsa Toppec Hunu Bunba Pean Kpuanca Menanus 150 2014 400
Fetzer Zinfandel Valley Oaks USA
CNAAKUE BUHA Detuep 3undanaens Bannei Oyxkc CLUA 150 2016 360
Riesling Qualitetswein Germany
Noosen «[p. I» Pucnunr Keanutetceaiin, 150 2016 500
nonycnaakoe (6enoe) lepmanma
HTPHCTOE BHHO H WAMMAHCKOE P e
Colterenzio Plefferer 2016 2900
JOSEP MASACHS Brut Konsrepenumo Npeddepep
Xocen Macak BpIOT Abbazia di Novacella Omnes Dies Vigneti delle Dolomifi IGT 2016 3800
1950 Omrec [uec AG6: H
Belstar Prosecco Brut Bisol porRE ARG R R R
Benscrap Mpocekko bptot Busons Tockana
2000 Vermentino Bolgheri TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO 2016 39200
Varichon & Clerc Cuvee Reserve Brut Rose Bepmenturo Bonrepu TEHYTA TYALO AJlb TACCO
BapuwoHr 2 Knep Kiose Peseps Bpior Poze
1900 Cvuyunus
GRAND RESERVE DELOT Le Casemate Grillo IGP 2015 2450
lpana Pesepe [leno INe Kazemarre [punno
6500
Drappier Carte d"Or, Champagne ADC
ﬂpapnbe «Kapr a'Op», Wamnans AOC n B E T p f ﬂ
8000 Huge Gualitetswain Grener Veltliner MARKUS HUBER 2016 2000
Xyro Keanuretceain lpionep Benstnunep MAPKYC XYBEP
E"ﬂﬂKHE BH Hn GRASSNITZBERG MORILLON SKOFF. SUD-STEIERMARK 2015 5100
T ios e Bipucke TCI lpacchutubepr Mopunnon Ckodd. HOXKHASR LUTUPUA
Adic Baitn Myckar @anaropms cnagkoe (6enoe) 100 700
Riesling Qualitetswein Germany r f PM ﬂ H H H
Noosen «[p. J» Pucnunr Keanurerceaiin, 2016 2500 RIESLING TROCKEN WEINGUT BUERKLIN-WOLF PFALZ 2015 3100
nonycnopkoe (6enoe) lepmanma Pucnunr Tpoken BaitnryT Bropknun-Bonsd MAPATBL,
lce Wine Saperavi Fanagoria 100mn insli ik Weis Mosel
Aiic Baitn Canepasn @axaropus kpacHoe 100 700 RP:C:Q“:;C\;:KMB:;C Moszens B0l ERES
Di Lenarde Pass The Cookies| 3700
v Nlenapao [aitre MNeverve! 2016 37
SREISSEN e RS HCNAHHA
Pyapna
ﬁEﬂhIE BHHﬂ Cune Verdejo Rueda DO 2016 1900
Kyne Bepaexo Pyepa
POCGHA Puac Baitwac k5
Albarieo Atlanfis Rias Baixas 2016 285
For you BURNIER -
Thns Takn: Biopies 2016 1450 Ansbapuuso ArnanTic Puac Baiwac
Chardennay BURMIER HUBQPPU
LWappone Biopbe 2011 2600 Chardonnay VINA ZORZAL 2015 1850
S e Wappone BMHBS 30P3ATb
auvignon anc Lefkadia
INedkagua CoennboH Bnan 2015 3100
HOBAR 3ENAHAHA i
Sauvignon Blanc Paddle Creek 2016
Tiobnio Biopuse 201 1950 Cosunbon bnan Magan Kpuk
Bobich Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2016 3300
manI.LHH Babuy Mansbopo Cosmrson Bnan
Bopno
Chateau Palane
Ware Nanen 2016 2200 YHNH
Sauvignon Blane, Maule Valley DO, Vina J. Bouchon 2016 1900
g::}ln:‘\?:hﬂrﬂgl::m ot fils / BIO Sancerre AOC CoemHboH bnan, Mayne Bannu DO, Bures X.Bywon
Nomen Bawpox BuHepor 3 @uc Cancep AOC 2016 5300
Byprynaus ABCTPANKA
lu‘é&%slﬁm Chablis AOC La Pierreles Waltzing Matilda Chardannay Byme Vineyards South Australia 2016 1600
Na WABMM3bEH LWabnu Na Meeppene 2015 2900 Boneteuir Matuneaa LWapaore Bupr Buneapas HOxnas
Asctpanua
3ne3ac
Dopff et Irion Riesling Cuv e Ren Dopff. AOC Alsace
Hondd u Upuon Pucnunr Kiose Pene Oondd 2016 3300 Kpﬂﬂ”hlf ﬂHHﬂ
POGCHA
HTATH i s
r Burner
Msemonr [ina Mens - BropHse
Gavi DOCG, Beni di BotasiolO O 2012 2000
erol urnier
laew DOCG, benw gy barasmono 2016 2300 EropHss Mepno
BARALE FRATELLI LANGHE ARNEIS LN 1
bapane ®parennu Jlanre Apreuc 2016 3000 'jl}“'””“ Cobayie) Frane Lafladie 2015 2000
ukypus Kabepre @pan Nledkaams
DPpuynu-Beneuus-ucynua Cabernet Sauvignan Burnier 2008 3000
Di Lenardo Father's Eyes Chardo:nuy IGT Ka6epre CosrnHboH BropHee
Ou Nenappo Pazeps Ais WappoHHe 2016 3200 Lofkadia Mabsa 2014 6000
PRIMOSIC RIBOLLA GIALLA Nedrapua Mansbex
Mpumocky Pubonna Oxanna 2016 2850 Krasnostop Burniar 2010 7400

Kpachocron Biophse




KPACHBIE BHHA

PPAHLHA

Boppo

Chateau Citran Haut-Medoc Cru Bourgeocis

Waro Curpan O-Mepox Kpio Bypxya

Chateau Vieux Lartigue Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
LWaro Beé Jlaprur Cent-Imunson Mpan Kpro

CHATEAU GISCOURS 3eme Cru Classe MARGAUX
Waro XKuckyp 3-e kpio Knacce Mapro

Chateau Menin Pomeral
Ware Henax Mompons

Byprynpaus
Bourgogne Couvent des Jacobins

Byprous Kysan ae Xakob3u

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIM «Les Marchass Vieilles Vignes FIERRE NAIGEON
Kespe-Lambepren «fle Mapwe» Bueit Buns Meep Hexon

fdonuna PoHsl
COTES DU RHONE "PARALLELE 45 PAUL JABOULET AINE
Kor ato Pon «Mapannens 45» Mons Xabyne Jue.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC, Domaine des Chanssaud
Waroned-awo-Man AOC, Jomen pe WWanco

BHOXK3

Pinat Moir Tradicion MAISON YVES DUPORT
Muno Hyap Tpoamcson M230H MB OKOMOP

HTANHA

MoemonT

DOLCETTO d' ALBA BURLOTTO

Donsuetro a' Anbba bypnotro

BAROLO VENDEMMIA BARALE FRATELLI
Bapono Benpemmia bapane ®parennm

Manzone Giovanni Barbera d'Alba DOC Le Ciliegie
Man3one [xosannm bapbepa a' Ansba Jle Yunsepxe

Benero
Valpelicella Classico Superiore Domini Veneti
Bansnonuuenna Knaccrko Cynepuope Jomunu Benetu

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOC, Cantine Salvalai
Amapore genna Bansnonuyenna Knaceuko DOC, Kantune
Cansanan

Ppuynu-Beneuus-hxynusa
CORVEZZO PINOT MERO RENOVATIO
Kopeeuuo Muio Hepo Penosatmo

Tockana
CEDRO CHIANTI RUFINA
Yeppo Keantn Pyduna

|.u Bruccssca, Vina Mobile di Mentepulciane TEMUTA LA BRACCESCA
Lrouecxo, Buno Hobune au Montenynsuarno TEHYTA A
BPA

Agricola Querciabelle Mengrana. Maremma IGT
Arpukona Keepuabenna Monrpaxa

La Fornace Brunello di Montaldne DOCG
La Fornace bpyHenno au MouTaneunHo

Tassinaia Castelle del Terriccia
Tacewnas Kacrenno gens Teppuuyo

Tignanello ANTINORI
Tunbanenno AHTMHOPK

Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido

Caccukaia Tenyta Can lyupo

A6pyuuo
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO Masciarelli
Montenyneyano g’ A6pyuuo Mawapennu

Anynus

Primitivo di Manduria DOC

Mpumutieo au Mangyprs DOC Kontpu Cnymantr
Appassimento Segrete rosso, Puglia IGT, Contri Spumanti

Annaccumento Cerpero Pocco, Anynua IGT, Koutpu Cny-
MOHTH

Tormaresca Neprica IGT
Topmapecka Henpuka Anynus

Cuuunua

Mero d'Avola Feudo Maccari
Hepo a' Asono ®eyno Makkapm

Lamuri Tasca d'Almerita

TNomypu Tacka a’ Anemeputa

HCNARHA

Puoxa
MUGA RESERVA
Myra Pecepsa

Pubepa pens flyapo
Finca Resalso Emilic Moro

®unka Pecansco Imunuo Mopo

roa

20M

2011

2004

2007

2014

2012

2016

2012

2015

2015

2013

2014

2015

20m

2016

2014

2014

2012
2009
2014
2014

2014

2014

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2013

2016

4200

5500

21000

15200

3600

9900

2200

6600

3600

3350

7000

4500

2600

7400

2500

3000

4100

3500

8900

7500

16500

33000

2500

2300

2300

3100

2400

3800

4300

3100

Matsu «El Picares Tere DO

Marcy «3nb Mukapo» Topo Pubepo pens ayapo
KACTWUIibA U NIEOH

Alion Bodegas Alion

Anwon bopgerac Anvon
Kocrepc nens Cerpe
Lclgruvem enra ne re

TNarpasepa Oupu Herpe
Mpuopar

MARTINET BRU MAS MARTINET
Maptuner bpio Mac Maptuner

HABAPPA
Garnacha VINA ZORZAL
lapraua BUHBA 30P3ANb

TEHEPUDE
La Solana Valle de Lo Orotava
Jla Conawxa Banne ge na Oportaea

NOPTYTANHA

Quinta das Maias Tinto
Kunta pac Mamaw Tunto

Papa Figes Deure Vinhe Tinte  Casa Ferreirinha
Mana ®uroc Joypo Buxso Tunto Kaza @eppaitpunss

ABCTPHA

Hugo Qualiteswein Red MARKUS HUBER Niederesterraich
Xyro Keanuterceaiit Peg MAPKYC XYBEP HuxwHas Asctpua

EPMARHA

LOCHLE GG SPATBURGUMNDER BADEN
Néxne IT Wnet6yprynpep BAOEH

YHNH

Vitral Carmenere Reserva Vina Maipe
Burpans kapmerep Pecepea Bunsa Maiino

Aliwan Resorva Cabernat Sauvignon Carmenere
Asnueen Pesepea KaGepre Cosunbon Kapmenep

Pinot Moir Reserva VINA LEYDA
Muno Hyap Pesepsa BUHBS NEMOA

CLA

Burlesque Old Vine Zinfandel BOUTINOT
Bypneck Ong Baiin 3undanpens BYTUHO

LODI OLD VIME ZINFAMNDEL RAVENSWOOD
TNopu Ong Baiin 3undanaens Pasenceya

APTEHTHHA

ALAMOS MALBEC Catena Zopata
Anamoc Mansbek Karena 3anara

CASARENA Estate Malbec
Kacapena 3creiit Mansbek

AP

PINOTAGE BABYLON'S PEAK SWARTLAND
MNuuotax bebunonc’c Mux CBOPTNEHT

HOBAR SENAHIHA

Insight Single Vineyard Pinot Neir Marlbarough, Vinultra Lid
WMucair Cuurn Baiuspa Muno Hyap Mans6opo, Bunynstpa
Nea

ABCTPANHA

The Faotbelt Shiraz d'Arenberg
Dyr6ont Lnpas g’ Apenbepr

Fox Creek Shadow’s Run Shiraz Cabernet Souvignon
Doke Kpuk Lepoy’s Pan Wupas Ka6epHe CoeuHsoH

ron

2014

2013

2012

2015

2016

2013

2014

2016

2016

2012

2016

2014

2016

2016

2015

2016

2014

2014

2015

2013

2800

12500

3800

6900

2200

5200

2600

2500

2000

6400

2100

2200

2500

2500

4500

1800

3200

2400

4500

3900

3200

MONOBHHA o.375

KpacHbie Buna
Tombacco Chianti DOCG Ca’ Del Doge
Tombakko Kesntu Ka' Jens Jogxe

Tenuta Argentiera Villa Denoratico. Bolgheri DOC
Tenyta Appxentsepa Bunna Jonopatmko

Benekie BuHa
Anna Spinate Pinot Grigio Dilige, Marea Trevigiana IGT
Anna Cnunato Muno Mpuaxmo Ounmro

Lugarara Gavi del Comune di Gavi DOCG
INyrapapa laewu gens Komyre au laeu DOCG

2014

2012

2014

2015

1250

2700

1100

2000










